
Greece
 Market size (GW)

1997: 29 MW

1998: 55 MW

1999: 158 MW

2000: 247 MW

2001: 272 MW

2002: 276 MW

2003: 365 MW

2004: 473 MW

2005: 573 MW

2006: 756 MW

2007: 873 MW

2008: 990 MW

2009: 1,087 MW

2010: 1,323 MW

2011: 1,627 MW

2012: 1,749 MW

2013: 1,865 MW

2014: 1,980 MW

2015: 2,152 MW

2016: 2,369 MW

2017: 2,651 MW

2018: 2,844 MW

2019: 3,576 MW

2020: 4,113 MW

2021: 4,457 MW

2022: 4,879 MW

2023: 5,226 MW

 Wind Energy Associations

Hellenic Wind Energy Association (HWEA)

 WTG manufacturers

None

 Main actors

Terna Energy SA

Rokas

Public Power Corporation

Eltech Anemos

Copelouzos Group

Envitec SA

Energi E2 WP Karistias

Nostira Renewable Energy

CRES

Volterra SA

Venergia Renewables

WRE Hellas SA

Motor Oil Hellas

Eunice Energy Group

Vendavel Energy SA

Jasper Energy Greece SA

Zefiros EPE

Vector Wind Desphinas SA

More Energy

Aeolien Milou AE

Protergia

ENTEKA

E. Rodoklinon SA

Taff Prime Develop SA

Aeforiki Dodekanisou SA
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